
 
 

(NEW YORK) 

R00/0704                                                  D-CA-08 

TERÇA 04 DE NOVEMBRO 2025 
Inicio 20:00  

1 
$16,000 1600M PACE (8) 

APROX 20:00 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 
QUADRIFETA 

PICK FOUR 1/2/3/4 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

 

1 UNCONTROLLED (L) 5-1 Tyler Buter 

2 YS SENSATIONALCITY (L) 6-1 George Brennan 

3 WHO'S PERFECT (L) 5-2 Jason Bartlett 

4 TOBAGO TIME (L) 2-1 Jim Marohn 

5 ATREACHEROUS A (L) 5-1 Pat Lachance 

6 ONEDERFULBEACH (L) 20-1 Brent Holland 

7 RAZZIN JAZZ  20-1 Colin Kelly 

8 KISSIN JOE (L) 12-1 Jordan Stratton 
 

2 
$13,000 1600M PACE (8) 
APROX 20:20 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 
QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 2/3/4 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

 

1 PINE BUSH ITALIANO (L) 5-2 Jason Bartlett 

2 ITZA DANGERZONE A (L) 10-1 Austin Siegelman 

3 RAYRAY (L) 8-1 Tyler Buter 

4 THE IDEAL DANCER A (L) 2-1 Pat Lachance 

5 FIZZING N (L) 20-1 Jim Marohn 

6 LYRICAL GENIUS A  5-1 Jordan Stratton 

7 GINGRAS BEACH (L) 20-1 Brent Holland 

8 VICI (L) 20-1 Colin Kelly 
 

3 
$20,000 1600M PACE (6) 

APROX 20:40 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 
QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 3/4/5 

 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

 

1 AMBUSHED (L) 9-5 Austin Siegelman 

2 SPIRIT OF PEARL A (L) 12-1 Jordan Stratton 

3 IDEALINFUN (L) 7-2 George Brennan 

4 MISS PERIGNON N (L) 6-1 Matt Kakaley 

5 JIVE DANCING A (L) 8-1 Colin Kelly 

6 CHIAPANECAS (L) 2-1 Jason Bartlett 
 

4 
$15,000 1600M PACE (7) 

APROX 21:00 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 4/5/6 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

 

1 ALABAMA LUCKY 7-2 Jim Marohn 

2 QUOTE ME NOT N (L) 9-2 Jason Bartlett 

3 CARRONSIDELEGCY GB  5-1 George Brennan 

4 SABATON  6-1 Matt Kakaley 

5 GLOWING LOU (L) 4-1 Jordan Stratton 

6 BIG EGO (L) 8-1 Colin Kelly 

7 LASER SPEED (L) 6-1 Brent Holland 

 

5 
$17,000 1600M PACE (8) 

APROX 21:20 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 
QUADRIFETA 

 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

 

1 VANDIEMEN BLUECHIP (L) 5-2 Colin Kelly 

2 BOILING OAR (L) 4-1 Matt Kakaley 

3 PINNY TIGER A (L) 3-1 Jason Bartlett 

4 JABBAR (L) 5-1 George Brennan 

5 SET SHOT  12-1 Pat Lachance 

6 SPECULATING A (L) 8-1 Austin Siegelman 

7 PRINTVILLE (L) 10-1 Jordan Stratton 

8 WATTSUP SUNSHINE A (L) 15-1 Brent Holland 

 

 

 

 

 

 

6 
$14,000 1600M PACE (8) 

APROX 21:40 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 6/7/8 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

 

1 IRIS SEELSTER (L) 5-1 Jim Marohn 

2 ON THE MONEY GB (L) 9-2 Matt Kakaley 

3 QUICK MENU (L) 20-1 George Brennan 

4 YOU BEDA ROCK (L) 8-1 Austin Siegelman 

5 DISTANT LOVER (L) 6-5 Jason Bartlett 

6 BOUT DAMN TIME A  15-1 Jordan Stratton 

7 DISARONNO HILL (L) 12-1 Colin Kelly 

8 FIGHT NOT FLIGHT (L) 6-1 Brent Holland 
 

7 
$17,000 1600M PACE (8) 

APROX 22:00 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 
QUADRIFETA 

PICK FOUR 7/8/9/10 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

 

1 JOEL AND THE JETS (L) 1-1 Jason Bartlett 

2 WAR NO MORE (L) 6-1 Colin Kelly 

3 MATAI PHIL N (L) 12-1 Brent Holland 

4 FEDERER  9-2 George Brennan 

5 CURRYS FLURRY (L) 8-1 Jim Marohn 

6 OOGLEVILLE (L) 5-1 Jordan Stratton 

7 STARE ME DOWN (L) 20-1 Matt Kakaley 

8 TIP OF TIME  20-1 Pat Lachance 
 

8 
$23,000 1600M PACE (7) 

APROX 22:20 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 8/9/10 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

 

1 CAMOUFLAGE MONEY (L) 9-2 Brent Holland 

2 ODDS ON WILDFIRE  5-1 Matt Kakaley 

3 JUMPINGJACKMAC N (L) 2-1 Jason Bartlett 

4 MAC'S MARVEL (L) 6-1 Jim Marohn 

5 NONE BETTOR A (L) 4-1 Jordan Stratton 

6 SPORTY M THREE (L) 20-1 Austin Siegelman 

7 DUNKIN' (L) 10-1 George Brennan 
 

9 
$19,000 1600M PACE (8) 

APROX 22:40 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

 

1 CHURCHVIEWFRANKL IR (L) 9-2 Pat Lachance 

2 HEMSWORTH N (L) 5-2 Austin Siegelman 

3 ALWAYS B ELITE N (L) 4-1 Matt Kakaley 

4 FEARFUL INTENT (L) 3-1 Colin Kelly 

5 SWEETHOMEALABAMA N (L) 8-1 Jordan Stratton 

6 HICKFROMFRENCHLICK  12-1 Brent Holland 

7 CARABAO A (L) 6-1 Jason Bartlett 

8 ROCKIN JUKEBOX (L) 20-1 Jim Marohn 
 

10 
$15,000 1600M PACE (8) 

APROX 23:00 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

 

1 THONG CONTROL  5-1 Pat Lachance 

2 BITCOIN HANOVER (L) 8-1 Jim Marohn 

3 POP IT  9-2 Brent Holland 

4 HUNTINGFORCHROME (L) 7-2 Matt Kakaley 

5 TRICKY MIKI A  4-1 Shaun Vallee 

6 BLANK STARE (L) 6-1 Jason Bartlett 

7 ROCKMYSTER N (L) 15-1 Colin Kelly 

8 SARANAC BLUE CHIP (L) 20-1 Austin Siegelman 
 


